2022 a010UN15A 19UTEINANIE9A1SUN T NTENTINITAUSEINA
IPlA Devawongse Varopakarn Institute of Foreign Affairs, Ministry of Foreign Affairs
(o gauauidiiy Insfwn 0 2203 5000 wa 47007, 47024 Insans 0 2143 9326

https://difa-tes.mfa.go.th : : °
— ﬂ Test Dates ARl Feod Results Announced SIS Test Dates ZPpucatonenos Results Announcet
(Skit) From To (Skit) From | To

Reading - Listening Wed. 5 Jan. 2022 Sun. 14 Nov. 2021 Tue. 28 Dec. 2021 Wed. 19 Jan. 2022 Reading - Listening Wed. 6 Jul. 2022 Sun. 15 May 2022 Tue. 28 Jun. 2022 Mon. 25 Jul. 2022 _
Reading - Listening Wed. 12 Jan. 2022 Sun. 21 Nov. 2021 Tue. 4 Jan, 2022 Wed. 26 Jan. 2022 Reading - Listening Tue. 12 Jul. 2022 Sat. 21 May 2022 Mon. 4 Jul. 2022 Mon. 1 Aug. 2022
Writing Wed. 19 Jan. 2022 Sun. 28 Nov. 2021 Tue. 11 Jan. 2022 Wed. 2 Feb. 2022 Writing Wed. 20 Jul. 2022 Sun. 29 May 2022 Tue. 12 Jul. 2022 Fri. 5 Aug. 2022
Speaking Wed. 26 Jan. 2022 Sun. 5 Dec. 2021 Tue. 18 Jan. 2022 Wed. 9 Feb. 2022 Speaking Wed. 27 Jul. 2022 Sun. 5 Jun. 2022 Tue. 19 Jul. 2022 Mon. 15 Aug. 2022
Reading - Listening Wed. 2 Feb. 2022 Sun. 12 Dec. 2021 Tue. 25 Jan. 2022 Thu. 17 Feb. 2022 Reading - Listening Wed. 3 Aug. 2022 Sun. 12 Jun. 2022 Tue. 26 Jul. 2022 Thu. 18 Aug. 2022
Reading - Listening Wed. 9 Feb. 2022 Sun. 19 Dec. 2021 Tue. 1 Feb. 2022 Thu. 24 Feb. 2022 Reading - Listening Wed. 10 Aug. 2022 Sun. 19 Jun. 2022 Tue. 2 Aug. 2022 Thu. 25 Aug. 2022
Writing Thu. 17 Feb. 2022 Mon. 27 Dec. 2021 Wed. 9 Feb. 2022 Thu. 3 Mar. 2022 Writing Wed. 17 Aug. 2022 Sun. 26 Jun. 2022 Tue. 9 Aug. 2022 Wed. 31 Aug. 2022 +
Speaking Wed. 23 Feb. 2022 Sun. 2 Jan, 2022 Tue. 15 Feb. 2022 Wed. 9 Mar. 2022 Speaking Wed. 24 Aug. 2022 Sun. 3 Jul. 2022 Tue. 16 Aug. 2022 Wed. 7 Sep. 2022
March 2022 September 2022
Reading - Listening Wed. 2 Mar. 2022 Sun. 9 Jan. 2022 Tue. 22 Feb. 2022 Wed. 16 Mar. 2022 Reading - Listening Wed. 7 Sep. 2022 Sun. 17 Jul. 2022 Tue. 30 Aug. 2022 Wed. 21 Sep. 2022
Reading - Listening Wed. 9 Mar. 2022 Sun. 16 Jan. 2022 Tue. 1 Mar. 2022 Wed. 23 Mar., 2022 Reading - Listening Wed. 14 Sep. 2022 Sun. 24 Jul. 2022 Tue. 6 Sep. 2022 Wed. 28 Sep. 2022
Writing Wed. 16 Mar. 2022 Sun. 23 Jan. 2022 Tue. 8 Mar. 2022 Thu. 30 Mar. 2022 Writing Wed. 21 Sep. 2022 Sun. 31 Jul. 2022 Tue. 13 Sep. 2022 Wed. 5 Oct. 2022
Speaking Wed. 23 Mar, 2022 Sun. 30 Jan. 2022 Tue. 15 Mar, 2022 Thu. 7 Apr. 2022 Speaking Wed. 28 Sep. 2022 Sun. 7 Aug. 2022 Tue. 20 Sep. 2022 Wed. 12 Oct. 2022
ot 2 Coberwz ]
Reading - Listening Fri. 1 Apr. 2022 Tue. 8 Feb. 2022 Thu. 24 Mar. 2022 Tue. 19 Apr. 2022 Reading - Listening Wed. 5 Oct. 2022 Sun. 14 Aug. 2022 Tue. 27 Sep. 2022 Fri. 21 Oct. 2022
Reading - Listening Thu. 7 Apr. 2022 Mon. 14 Feb. 2022 Wed. 30 Mar. 2022 Mon. 25 Apr. 2022 o [® Reading - Listening Wed. 12 Oct. 2022 Sun. 21 Aug. 2022 Tue. 4 Oct. 2022 Fri. 28 Oct. 2022
Writing Wed. 20 Apr. 2022 Sun. 27 Feb. 2022 Tue. 12 Apr, 2022 Thu. 5 May 2022 L .Writing Wed. 19 Oct. 2022 Sun. 28 Aug. 2022 Tue. 11 Oct. 2022 Thu. 3 Nov. 2022
Speaking Wed. 27 Apr. 2022 Sun. 6 Mar. 2022 Tue. 19 Apr. 2022 Thu. 12 May 2022 Speaking Wed. 26 Oct. 2022 Sun. 4 Sep. 2022 Tue. 18 Oct. 2022 Wed. 9 Nowv. 2022

]
Reading - Listening Thu. 5 May 2022 Mon. 14 Mar. 2022 Med. 27 Apr. 2022 Fri. 20 May 2022 Reading - Listening Wed. 2 Nov. 2022 Sun. 11 Sep. 2022 Tue. 25 Oct. 2022 Wed. 16 Nov. 2022
Reading - Listening Wed. 11 May 2022 Sun. 20 Mar. 2022 Tue. 3 May. 2022 Thu. 26 May 2022 Reading - Listening Wed. 9 Nov. 2022 Sun. 18 Sep. 2022 Tue. 1 Nov, 2022 Wed. 23 Nov. 2022
Writing Wed. 18 May 2022 Sun. 27 Mar. 2022 Tue. 10 May. 2022 Wed. 1 Jun. 2022 Writing Wed. 16 Nov. 2022 Sun. 25 Sep. 2022 Tue. 8 Nov, 2022 Wed. 30 Nov. 2022
Speaking Wed. 25 May 2022 Sun. 3 Apr. 2022 Tue. 17 May. 2022 Wed. 8 Jun. 2022 Speaking Wed. 23 Nov. 2022 Sun. 2 Oct. 2022 Tue. 15 Nov. 2022 Thu. 8 Dec. 2022
Reading - Listening Wed. 1 Jun, 2022 Sun. 10 Apr, 2022 Tue. 24 May 2022 Thu. 16 Jun. 2022 Reading - Listening Wed. 7 Dec. 2022 Sun. 16 Oct, 2022 Tue. 29 Nov. 2022 Thu. 22 Dec. 2022
Reading - Listening Wed. 8 Jun, 2022 Sun. 17 Apr. 2022 Tue. 31 May 2022 Wed. 22 Jun. 2022 Reading - Listening Wed. 14 Dec. 2022 Sun. 23 Oct, 2022 Tue. 6 Dec. 2022 Wed. 28 Dec. 2022
Writing Wed. 15 Jun. 2022 Sun. 24 Apr. 2022 Tue. 7 Jun, 2022 Wed. 29 Jun. 2022 Writing Wed. 21 Dec. 2022 Sun. 30 Oct, 2022 Tue. 13 Dec. 2022 Fri, 6 Jan. 2023
Speaking Wed. 22 Jun. 2022 Sun. 1 May 2022 Tue, 14 Jun. 2022 Wed. 6 Jul. 2022 Speaking Wed. 28 Dec. 2022 Sun. 6 Nov. 2022 Tue. 20 Dec. 2022 Fri. 13 Jan. 2023
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